
Rg RAK Name Vorname Verein Min Sek 1/100AK

Gesamtwertung 
36. Maxdorfer Gemüselauf 08.10.2016

Std

Juniorlauf

1 M10 Ebener Hannes TSG Eisenberg 3 14 681 0
2 M12 Haubach Finn Ludwigshafener Schwimmver 3 17 121 0
3 M11 Krüger Laurin Ludwigshafener Schwimmver 3 22 241 0
4 W10 Ebener Paula TSG Eisenberg 3 25 731 0
5 M10 Wellstein Elias TSG Eisenberg 3 27 172 0
6 M12 Dernek Salih Kaan LSV 3 27 792 0
7 M09 Ebener Jakob TSG Eisenberg 3 28 791 0
8 W13 Mayer Leonie TSG Maxdorf 3 29 661 0
9 M10 Wegner Brian Ludwigshafener Schwimmver 3 36 653 0

10 M11 Hunsinger Lars TSG Eisenberg 3 39 82 0
11 M11 Wald Christian Ludwigshafener Schwimmver 3 39 583 0
12 W09 Noll Lara-Sophie TSG Eisenberg 3 40 331 0
13 W10 Hübner Clara TSG Eisenberg 3 41 832 0
14 W10 Dömming Lea Michelle TG Oggersheim 3 46 573 0
15 W11 Karasu Lea LTV Bad Dürkheim 3 47 691 0
16 W09 Matheis Elena TSG Eisenberg 3 49 132 0
17 M12 Vogel Lukas Elias TSG Maxdorf 3 53 503 0
18 W09 Haubach Mia Ludwigshafener Schwimmver 3 55 563 0
19 M12 N`Delly Devon Ludwigshafener Schwimmver 3 56 64 0
20 W13 Hunsinger Katharina TSG Eisenberg 3 56 812 0
21 M10 Enkel Sebastian TSG Maxdorf 3 58 494 0
22 M08 Wald Markus Ludwigshafener Schwimmver 4 0 671 0
23 M06 Huber Emilian Frankenthaler Schwimmverei 4 1 981 0
24 M09 Radenheimer Jan TSG Eisenberg 4 6 542 0
25 W10 Auer Pauline TSG Maxdorf 4 7 234 0
26 M12 Houben Kilian 4 12 35 0
27 W12 Gaß Charlotte Liv-Stina FV Freinsheim 4 14 711 0
28 M08 Weyland Torben Stimmel Sports eV. 4 17 462 0
29 W09 Weyland Mirja Stimmel Sports eV. 4 27 194 0
30 M08 Hunsinger Lukas TSG Eisenberg 4 28 383 0
31 M11 Petry Felix SG Stern Mannheim 4 29 384 0
32 M07 Schramm Max 4 31 811 0
33 M07 Bretz Frederick LTC Mutterstadt 4 39 302 0
34 M09 Gaß Alexander Joel-Mattis FV Freinsheim 4 41 553 0
35 M06 Pfannebecker Maximilian LTC Mutterstadt 4 42 422 0
36 M11 Huber Tamino Frankenthaler Schwimmverei 4 43 985 0
37 M07 Bretz Daniel LTC Mutterstadt 4 47 473 0
38 M06 Krüger Eliah Ludwigshafener Schwimmver 4 48 293 0
39 W06 Dömming Luisa TG Oggersheim 4 49 31 0
40 W08 Huber Olivia Frankenthaler Schwimmverei 4 50 781 0
41 W09 Weinacht Jana LTC Mutterstadt 4 53 785 0
42 W07 Hübner Anne TSG Eisenberg 4 58 771 0
43 W08 Wipfler Anna LTC Mutterstadt 4 59 952 0
44 W06 Daus Carla 5 0 892 0
45 M06 Schramm Tim 5 3 144 0
46 M08 Wächter Elias LTC Mutterstadt 5 10 384 0
47 M07 Schankola Felix TSG Maxdorf 5 15 304 0
48 W08 Schulz Mia-Sophie LTC Mutterstadt 5 16 373 0
49 W06 Maslosz Emma TG Oggersheim 5 26 413 0
50 W08 N`Delly Jillian Ludwigshafener Schwimmver 6 32 744 0
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Altersklassenwertung
36. Maxdorfer Gemüselauf 08.10.2016

Juniorlauf

AK RAK Name Vorname Verein Min Sek 1/100RGes Std
                                                                     Altersklasse M06

M06 23 Huber Emilian Frankenthaler Schwimmverei 4 1 981 0
M06 35 Pfannebecker Maximilian LTC Mutterstadt 4 42 422 0
M06 38 Krüger Eliah Ludwigshafener Schwimmver 4 48 293 0
M06 45 Schramm Tim 5 3 144 0

AK RAK Name Vorname Verein Min Sek 1/100RGes Std
                                                                     Altersklasse M07

M07 32 Schramm Max 4 31 811 0
M07 33 Bretz Frederick LTC Mutterstadt 4 39 302 0
M07 37 Bretz Daniel LTC Mutterstadt 4 47 473 0
M07 47 Schankola Felix TSG Maxdorf 5 15 304 0

AK RAK Name Vorname Verein Min Sek 1/100RGes Std
                                                                     Altersklasse M08

M08 22 Wald Markus Ludwigshafener Schwimmver 4 0 671 0
M08 28 Weyland Torben Stimmel Sports eV. 4 17 462 0
M08 30 Hunsinger Lukas TSG Eisenberg 4 28 383 0
M08 46 Wächter Elias LTC Mutterstadt 5 10 384 0

AK RAK Name Vorname Verein Min Sek 1/100RGes Std
                                                                     Altersklasse M09

M09 7 Ebener Jakob TSG Eisenberg 3 28 791 0
M09 24 Radenheimer Jan TSG Eisenberg 4 6 542 0
M09 34 Gaß Alexander Joel-Mattis FV Freinsheim 4 41 553 0

AK RAK Name Vorname Verein Min Sek 1/100RGes Std
                                                                     Altersklasse M10

M10 1 Ebener Hannes TSG Eisenberg 3 14 681 0
M10 5 Wellstein Elias TSG Eisenberg 3 27 172 0
M10 9 Wegner Brian Ludwigshafener Schwimmver 3 36 653 0
M10 21 Enkel Sebastian TSG Maxdorf 3 58 494 0

AK RAK Name Vorname Verein Min Sek 1/100RGes Std
                                                                     Altersklasse M11

M11 3 Krüger Laurin Ludwigshafener Schwimmver 3 22 241 0
M11 10 Hunsinger Lars TSG Eisenberg 3 39 82 0
M11 11 Wald Christian Ludwigshafener Schwimmver 3 39 583 0
M11 31 Petry Felix SG Stern Mannheim 4 29 384 0
M11 36 Huber Tamino Frankenthaler Schwimmverei 4 43 985 0

AK RAK Name Vorname Verein Min Sek 1/100RGes Std
                                                                     Altersklasse M12

M12 2 Haubach Finn Ludwigshafener Schwimmver 3 17 121 0
M12 6 Dernek Salih Kaan LSV 3 27 792 0
M12 17 Vogel Lukas Elias TSG Maxdorf 3 53 503 0
M12 19 N`Delly Devon Ludwigshafener Schwimmver 3 56 64 0
M12 26 Houben Kilian 4 12 35 0

AK RAK Name Vorname Verein Min Sek 1/100RGes Std
                                                                     Altersklasse W06

W06 39 Dömming Luisa TG Oggersheim 4 49 31 0
W06 44 Daus Carla 5 0 892 0
W06 49 Maslosz Emma TG Oggersheim 5 26 413 0

AK RAK Name Vorname Verein Min Sek 1/100RGes Std
                                                                     Altersklasse W07

W07 42 Hübner Anne TSG Eisenberg 4 58 771 0

AK RAK Name Vorname Verein Min Sek 1/100RGes Std
                                                                     Altersklasse W08

W08 40 Huber Olivia Frankenthaler Schwimmverei 4 50 781 0
W08 43 Wipfler Anna LTC Mutterstadt 4 59 952 0
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Altersklassenwertung
36. Maxdorfer Gemüselauf 08.10.2016

Juniorlauf

W08 48 Schulz Mia-Sophie LTC Mutterstadt 5 16 373 0
W08 50 N`Delly Jillian Ludwigshafener Schwimmver 6 32 744 0

AK RAK Name Vorname Verein Min Sek 1/100RGes Std
                                                                     Altersklasse W09

W09 12 Noll Lara-Sophie TSG Eisenberg 3 40 331 0
W09 16 Matheis Elena TSG Eisenberg 3 49 132 0
W09 18 Haubach Mia Ludwigshafener Schwimmver 3 55 563 0
W09 29 Weyland Mirja Stimmel Sports eV. 4 27 194 0
W09 41 Weinacht Jana LTC Mutterstadt 4 53 785 0

AK RAK Name Vorname Verein Min Sek 1/100RGes Std
                                                                     Altersklasse W10

W10 4 Ebener Paula TSG Eisenberg 3 25 731 0
W10 13 Hübner Clara TSG Eisenberg 3 41 832 0
W10 14 Dömming Lea Michelle TG Oggersheim 3 46 573 0
W10 25 Auer Pauline TSG Maxdorf 4 7 234 0

AK RAK Name Vorname Verein Min Sek 1/100RGes Std
                                                                     Altersklasse W11

W11 15 Karasu Lea LTV Bad Dürkheim 3 47 691 0

AK RAK Name Vorname Verein Min Sek 1/100RGes Std
                                                                     Altersklasse W12

W12 27 Gaß Charlotte Liv-Stina FV Freinsheim 4 14 711 0

AK RAK Name Vorname Verein Min Sek 1/100RGes Std
                                                                     Altersklasse W13

W13 8 Mayer Leonie TSG Maxdorf 3 29 661 0
W13 20 Hunsinger Katharina TSG Eisenberg 3 56 812 0
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